Medium Type 80% 3Å desiccant and 20% active alumina 100% 3Å desiccant
HC Applicable Applicable
HFC Applicable Applicable
HFO Applicable Applicable
Oil1)
Mineral oil or AB Applicable Applicable
Pure POE or PAG Applicable Applicable
POE or PAG with additive Not Applicable Applicable

DTGB415 10230015202 41 672 5/8 271 2050 Art. 4.3
Position Number
According to Model Designation Legend
1 2 3 4 5 6
DTG B 03 06 1
DTG B 03 06 1
DTG B 03 06 1 3 inch³ internal volume
DTG B 03 06 1 When Pos. 5 is “1”: connection size 6mm
DTG B 03 06 1 Solder connection metric
DTG B 03 06 1 901 Standard product
Filter Model1)
[inch]
Part Number
(multi
package)2)
[inch]
Model1)
[mm]
Part Number (multi
package)2)
[mm]
Nominal
Volumen
Connection Dimensions & Weight3)
PED
Category4)
(Fluid
Group 1)
Solder ØD B A Weight
[inch3] [cm3] [inch] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [g]
DTGF032s 10230008302 10230008702 3 1/4 6 45 65 103 160 Art. 4.3
DTGF0325s 10230008402 10230008402 3 5/16 8 45 65 103 160 Art. 4.3
DTGF033s 10230008502 10230008802 3 3/8 10 45 65 103 160 Art. 4.3
DTGF034s 10230008602 3 1/2 12 45 65 113 160 Art. 4.3
DTGF052s 10230010202 10230010802 5 82 1/4 6 76 114 450 Art. 4.3
DTGF0525s 10230010402 10230010402 5 82 5/16 8 76 114 450 Art. 4.3
DTGF053s 10230010502 5 82 3/8 10 76 114 450 Art. 4.3
DTGF054s 10230010602 10230011002 5 82 1/2 12 76 124 450 Art. 4.3
DTGF055s 10230010702 10230010702 5 82 5/8 16 76 124 450 Art. 4.3
DTGF082s 10230011302 8 131 1/4 6 136 550 Art. 4.3
DTGF0825s 8 131 5/16 8 136 550 Art. 4.3
DTGF083s 10230011402 8 131 3/8 10 136 550 Art. 4.3
DTGF084s 10230011602 8 131 1/2 12 146 550 Art. 4.3
DTGF085s 8 131 5/8 16 146 550 Art. 4.3
DTGF162s 10230012002 10230012702 16 262 1/4 6 118 156 660 Art. 4.3
DTGF1625s 10230012102 10230012102 16 262 5/16 8 118 156 660 Art. 4.3
DTGF163s 10230012202 10230012802 16 262 3/8 10 118 156 660 Art. 4.3
DTGF164s 10230012302 16 262 1/2 12 118 166 660 Art. 4.3
DTGF165s 10230012402 10230012402 16 262 5/8 16 118 166 660 Art. 4.3
DTGF166s 10230012502 - - 16 262 3/4 - 118 178 660 Art. 4.3
DTGF167s 10230012602 10230012602 16 262 7/8 22 118 178 660 Art. 4.3
DTGF303s 10230014502 30 3/8 10 81 231 1550 Art. 4.3
DTGF304s 10230014002 10230014602 30 1/2 12 81 241 1550 Art. 4.3
DTGF305s 10230014102 10230014102 30 5/8 16 81 241 1550 Art. 4.3
DTGF306s 10230014202 - - 30 3/4 - 81 253 1550 Art. 4.3
DTGF307s 10230014302 10230014302 30 7/8 22 81 253 1550 Art. 4.3
10230014402 10230014802 30 1 1/8 28 81 263 1550 Art. 4.3
DTGF414s 10230013202 10230013602 41 672 1/2 12 242 2050 Art. 4.3
DTGF415s 10230013302 10230013302 41 672 5/8 16 242 2050 Art. 4.3
DTGF417s 10230013402 10230013402 41 672 7/8 22 254 2050 Art. 4.3
10230013502 10230013802 41 672 1  1/8 28 264 2050 Art. 4.3
DTGF757s 75 7/8 22 333 3400 Art. 4.3
10230015002 10230015102 75 1  1/8 28 333 403 3400 Art. 4.3
Filter Model1) Part Number
(multi package)2)
Nominal Volume
Connection Dimensions & Weight 3)
PED
Category 4)
(Fluid Group 2)
SAE Flare ØD B A Weight
[inch³] [cm³] [inch] [mm] [mm] [mm] [ g ]
DTGF032 10230018002 3 1/4 45 65 112 160 Art. 4.3